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REMARKS: ACCEPT BOOKING FORECAST PRENOTICE ONE MONTH ADVANCE.
DATES SHOWN WITH  ( ) MEANS IT IS TRANSSIT SERVICE.  

VESSEL KOB OSA NAG TYO YOK MOJ HKT YKK

Thu 12:00 Mon 23:59 9/3 Wed Wed 12:00 Mon 12:00 Thu 12:00 Mon 20:00 9/4 Thu WAN HAI 276 N051 WH*
(JST)

9/16 9/15 9/17 9/18

Mon 17:00 Wed 23:59 9/5 Fri Mon 17:00 Thu 12:00 Tue 17:00 Thu 20:00 9/7 Sun WAN HAI 172 N400
WH*
(JTT)

9/20 9/18 9/18 9/20

Thu 17:00 Fri 17:00 9/7 Sun BRIGHT TSUBAKI 021N
OOCL*
(KTX2)

9/24 9/19 9/23 9/21 9/21

Thu 17:00 Thu 18:00 Thu 17:00 Thu 23:59 9/1 Mon JEJU ISLAND 024N
SITC

(JTV2)
9/10 9/13 SKIP

Fri 12:00 Sat 23:59 Fri 12:00 Sun 23:59 9/1 Mon ACX CRYSTAL 315N SITC*
(JTV1)

9/12 9/13

Thu 12:00 Mon 17:00 SKIP SKIP Fri 12:00 Sat 23:59 Fri 12:00 Sun 23:59 9/3 Wed SITC SHANGHAI 2525N
SITC

(VTX1)
9/15 9/15

Thu 12:00 Mon 23:59 SKIP SKIP Wed 12:00 Mon 12:00 Thu 12:00 Mon 20:00 9/11 Thu WAN HAI 177 N050
WH*
(JST)

9/23 9/22 9/24 9/25

Fri 17:00 Mon 23:59 9/3 Wed Mon 17:00 Tue 8:00 Mon 17:00 Wed 12:00 9/5 Fri SITC CHANGDE 2519N SITC*
(VTX3)

9/15 9/16 9/17

Mon 17:00 Wed 23:59 9/12 Fri Mon 17:00 Thu 12:00 Tue 17:00 Thu 20:00 9/14 Sun WAN HAI 176 N100
WH*
(JTT)

9/27 9/25 9/25 9/27

Thu 17:00 Thu 18:00 Thu 17:00 Thu 23:59 9/8 Mon NYK PAULA 1023N
SITC

(JTV2)
9/17 9/20 9/19

Fri 12:00 Sat 23:59 Fri 12:00 Sun 23:59 9/8 Mon X-PRESS KAILASH 2515N
SITC*
(JTV1)

9/19 9/20

Thu 12:00 Mon 17:00 SKIP SKIP Fri 12:00 Sat 23:59 Fri 12:00 Sun 23:59 9/10 Wed SITC MACAO 2517N
SITC

(VTX1)
9/22 9/22

Thu 12:00 Mon 23:59 9/17 Wed Wed 12:00 Mon 12:00 Thu 12:00 Mon 20:00 9/18 Thu WAN HAI 171 N356
WH*
(JST)

9/30 9/29 10/1 10/2

Fri 17:00 Mon 23:59 9/10 Wed Mon 17:00 Tue 8:00 Mon 17:00 Wed 12:00 9/12 Fri AMOUREUX 2519N SITC*
(VTX3)

9/22 9/23 9/24

Mon 17:00 Wed 23:59 9/19 Fri Mon 17:00 Thu 12:00 Tue 17:00 Thu 20:00 9/21 Sun WAN HAI 272 N218
WH*
(JTT)

10/4 10/2 10/2 10/4

Thu 17:00 Fri 17:00 9/14 Sun GSL MAREN 019N OOCL*
(KTX2)

10/1 9/26 9/30 9/28 9/28

Thu 17:00 Thu 18:00 Thu 17:00 Thu 23:59 9/15 Mon ARICA BRIDGE 263N SITC
(JTV2)

9/24 9/27 9/20

Fri 12:00 Sat 23:59 Fri 12:00 Sun 23:59 9/15 Mon AS CARLOTTA 517N SITC*
(JTV1)

9/26 9/27

Thu 12:00 Mon 17:00 SKIP SKIP Fri 12:00 Sat 23:59 Fri 12:00 Sun 23:59 9/24 Wed SITC HAODE 2519N
SITC

(VTX1)
10/6 10/6

Thu 12:00 Mon 23:59 9/24 Wed Wed 12:00 Mon 12:00 Thu 12:00 Mon 20:00 9/25 Thu WAN HAI 278 N047 WH*
(JST)

10/7 10/6 10/8 10/9

Fri 17:00 Mon 23:59 9/17 Wed Mon 17:00 Tue 8:00 Mon 17:00 Wed 12:00 9/19 Fri SITC HANSHIN 2519N
SITC*
(VTX3)

9/29 9/30 10/1

Thu 17:00 Thu 18:00 Thu 17:00 Thu 23:59 9/22 Mon NYK CLARA 529N SITC
(JTV2)

10/1 10/4 9/21

Thu 17:00 Thu 18:00 Thu 17:00 Thu 23:59 9/29 Mon NYK PAULA 1024N 1024N 10/8 10/11 9/22

Fri 12:00 Sat 23:59 Fri 12:00 Thu 23:59 9/22 Mon ACX CRYSTAL 316N SITC*
(JTV1)

10/3 10/4

12:00 Sun 23:59 9/29 Mon X-PRESS KAILASH 2516N
SITC*
(JTV1)

10/10 10/11

Thu 12:00 Mon 17:00 SKIP SKIP Fri 12:00 Sat 23:59 Fri 12:00 Sun 23:59 10/1 Wed SITC SHANGHAI 2527N SITC
(VTX1)

10/13 10/13

Thu 12:00 Mon 17:00 SKIP SKIP Fri 12:00 Sat 23:59 Fri 12:00 Sun 23:59 10/8 Wed SITC MACAO 519N
SITC

(VTX1)
10/20 10/20

Fri 17:00 Mon 23:59 9/24 Wed Mon 17:00 Tue 8:00 Mon 17:00 Wed 12:00 9/26 Fri SITC XINGDE 2521N SITC*
(VTX3)

10/6 10/7 10/8

Fri 17:00 Mon 23:59 10/1 Wed Mon 17:00 Tue 8:00 Mon 17:00 Wed 12:00 10/3 Fri SITC CHANGDE 2521N
SITC*
(VTX3)

10/13 10/14 10/15

S/I CUTETDCY CUT CY CUT

BKK

ETDCY CUTS/I CUT

PODVESSEL

CARRIER

LCBLKB (ICD)

BANGKOK/LEAM CHABANG - JAPAN  



2 / 2 ページ

     

REMARKS: ACCEPT BOOKING FORECAST PRENOTICE ONE MONTH ADVANCE.
DATES SHOWN WITH  ( ) MEANS IT IS TRANSSIT SERVICE.  

VESSEL KOB OSA NAG TYO YOK MOJ HKT YKKS/I CUTETDCY CUT CY CUT

BKK

ETDCY CUTS/I CUT

PODVESSEL

CARRIER

LCBLKB (ICD)

BANGKOK/LEAM CHABANG - JAPAN  

VESSEL VOYAGE KOB OSA NAG TOK YOK MOJ HKT YKK

Wed 17:00 Thu 17:00 9/3 Wed SITC SHANGHAI 2525N LCL 9/15 9/15

Wed 17:00 Thu 17:00 9/10 Wed SITC MACAO 2517N LCL 9/22 9/22

Wed 17:00 Thu 17:00 9/13 Sat SITC SHANGDE 2519N LCL 9/26 9/26

Wed 17:00 Thu 17:00 9/24 Wed SITC HAODE 2519N LCL 10/6 10/6

Wed 17:00 Thu 17:00 9/8 Mon NYK PAULA 1023N LCL 9/19

Wed 17:00 Thu 17:00 9/15 Mon ARICA BRIDGE 263N LCL 9/26

Wed 17:00 Thu 17:00 9/22 Mon JEJU ISLAND 025N LCL 10/3

Wed 17:00 Thu 17:00 9/29 Mon NYK PAULA 124N LCL 10/10

Wed 17:00 Thu 17:00 9/1 Mon ACX CRYSTAL 315N LCL 9/12 9/13

Wed 17:00 Thu 17:00 9/8 Mon X-PRESS KAILASH 2515N LCL 9/19 9/20

Wed 17:00 Thu 17:00 9/15 Mon AS CARLOTTA 517N LCL 9/26 9/27

Wed 17:00 Thu 17:00 9/22 Mon ACX CRYSTAL 316N LCL 10/3 10/4

Wed 17:00 Thu 17:00 9/29 Mon X-PRESS KAILASH 2516N LCL 10/10 10/11

Thu 12:00 Mon 23:59 10/1 Wed Wed 12:00 Mon 12:00 Thu 12:00 Mon 20:00 10/2 Thu WAN HAI 276 N052
WH*
(JST)

10/14 10/13 10/15 10/16

Mon 17:00 12/27 Fri 9/26 Fri Mon 17:00 Thu 12:00 Tue 17:00 Thu 20:00 9/28 Sun WAN HAI 277 N050
WH*
(JTT)

10/11 10/9 10/9 10/11

Mon 17:00 12/27 Fri 10/3 Fri Mon 17:00 Thu 12:00 Tue 17:00 Thu 20:00 10/5 Sun WAN HAI 172 N401 WH*
(JTT)

10/18 10/16 10/16 10/18

Mon 17:00 12/27 Fri 10/10 Fri Mon 17:00 Thu 12:00 Tue 17:00 Thu 20:00 10/12 Sun WAN HAI 176 N101
WH*
(JTT)

10/25 10/23 10/23 10/25

Thu 17:00 Fri 17:00 9/21 Sun WAN HAI 333 013N OOCL*
(KTX2)

10/8 10/3 10/7 10/5 10/5

Thu 17:00 Fri 17:00 9/28 Sun SYMEON P 014N
OOCL*
(KTX2)

10/15 10/10 10/14 10/12 10/12

Thu 17:00 Fri 17:00 10/5 Sun BRIGHT TSUBAKI 022N OOCL*
(KTX2)

10/22 10/17 10/21 10/19 10/19

Thu 17:00 Fri 17:00 10/12 Sun GSL MAREN 020N OOCL*
(KTX2)

10/29 10/24 10/28 10/26 10/26

CARRIER
CFS CUTS/I CUT

LKB (ICD) LCBBKK

ETDCFS CUT

PODVESSEL

S/I CUT CFS CUT ETD S/I CUT

Unique International forwarding Co.,Ltd.
514/14 REGENT RATCHADA SAI RAMKHAMHAENG 39 (THEPLILA), 
KHWANG WANGTHONGLANG, KHET WANGTHONGLANG BANGKOK 
10310 THAILAND
Tel : +66 22672519

株式会社エーアイテイー

TEL： 大阪本社 (06)6260-3450   東京 (03)5542-3340 名古屋 (052)963-0260   福岡 (092)433-7560
FAX： (06)6260-3460 (03)3551-7720 (052)963-0261          (092)433-7561


